Date
Thursday, January 12, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, February 9, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, March 9, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, April 13, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, May 11, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, June 8, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, July 13, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, August 10, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, September 14, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s
Thursday, October 12, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, November 9, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, December 14, 2023

RDA Board of Director’s Meeting

Time

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Tentative 2023 Meeting Dates

Location

Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center
Purdue Technology Center

Purdue Technology Center



